Festival ISU 2017 Participants
(Listed in Alphabetical Order*)

Booth Name of Business or Organization

N38 5 Alarm CrossFit

K13 A Trend To Follow Entertainment

yA Absolute Deviation

F23 ACACIA Fraternity

L2 Acafellaz

G26 ACM/AITP

H8 African Student Association

F24 Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity

F26 Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity

M1 Alpha Kappa Psi (Business)

F13 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc

132 Alpha Phi Omega Theta Epsilon (Service)
F15 Alpha Psi Lambda National Co-ed Fraternity, Inc.
Z Alpha Rho Chapter of lota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc.
z Alpha Sigma Phi

14 ALSAC St. Jude

D42 Alternative Breaks

H9 Alumni Relations

D7 Ambience ISU

M3 American Marketing Association

111 American String Teachers Association: ISU Chapter
Z Anime Club

N42 Anytime Fitness

08 Apples to Sabers

121 Artaburu Basque Organization

13 Arthritis Foundation

G33 Arts Technology Animation Connection
Z Arts Technology Live

D23 Asian Pacific American Coalition (APAC)
L15 Association for Women in Communication
D22 Association of Latin American Students
Cc7 Association of Residence Halls

Ccé6 Astronomy Club

119 AT&T

Z Athletic Training Club

J33 Autism Speaks U ISU

G27 Avanti's Italian Restaurant

L5 Back to Health of B/N, Inc.

N34 Badminton Club

N56 Bags ISU

N16 Baseball Club

010 Bass Fishing



Z Be the Match on Campus

E19 Best Buddies

M11 Beta Alpha Psi (Accounting)

M8 Beta Gamma Sigma

K10 Bibles for America

130 Big Brothers Big Sisters

122 Biological Sciences Student Association

18 Birthright of Bloomington

110 Black Actors League

D24 Black and Latino Male Movement

N54 Black Diamonds Cheerleading Team

D25 Black Student Union

N41 Bloomington Flying Aces Hockey

G45 Bloomington Normal Spine Clinic

N40 Bloomington Parks, Recreation & Cultural Arts Dept.
G13 Bloomington-Normal Barbell Club

A8 Body Project - Student Counseling Services
116 Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington-Normal
Gl Braille Birds

G30 Buffalo Wild Wings

M10 Business Association

Z Business Association of Economics & Finance
M16 Business Information Systems Club

D15 Campus Outreach

N1-2 Campus Recreation

N31 Card-Board Game Club

D3 Cecilia J. Lauby Teacher Education Center
G10 CEFCU

D43 Center for Community Engagement and Service Learning
D14 Chabad ISU

X2 Charis ISU Community

L4 Chemistry Club

YA Chess Club

K15 Chick-fil-A

P1 Child Life Club

K30 Children's Discovery Museum

J1 Children's Home + Aid

Y4 Christian Business Leaders at ISU

120 Circle K International of Illinois State University
E4 Citiera

Z Classical Guitar Society

X4 Clear View Church

L20 Clef Hangers

13 Club Disney

G9 Coffrin's ATA Martial Arts

K21 College Democrats at lllinois State University
D39 College Diabetes Network at lllinois State University

H22 College Experience



127
D4
H29-30

E18
H21
G36
01

D30

G7
D41
N10
N11
N43
H5
K2
D16
114
El
N17
X3
Grassy Area by CPA-Section Z
G11-12
z
125
D36
17
G43
F11
F1
P16
D6
D28
E5
123
K32
M13
P4
D17
z
E7
K17
AA
128

C9
H23

College Mentors for Kids at lllinois State University
College of Education (T21CON)

College Place Uptown

College Republicans

Colleges Against Cancer

Collegiate Entrepreneurs' Organization (ISUCEQ)
Collegiate FFA/PAS

Collegiate Middle Level Association
Collegiate Recovery Community, Dean of Students
COLORS International

Comcast

Common Ground Natural Foods
Competitive Cheerleading

Competitive Dance Team

Complete Nutrition Bloomington

Connect Transit

Construction Management Student Association
Cornerstone Church

Crescendo, Music Therapy

Cricket Wireless

Cross Country Club

Cru (Campus Crusade for Christ)

Cruise Control

D.P. Dough

Dance Association

Deaf Redbirds Association

Dean of Students Office

Deeper Still of Central IL

Delta Sigma Pi

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.

Delta Upsilon Fraternity Expansion
Department of Military Science
Department of Special Education

Diversity Advocacy

Doctor Who ISU Fan Club

DoubleTree by Hilton

Downtown Ollie's Barber Parlour

Economic Student Association

Educators Rising

Encounter Campus Ministry

Endurance Dance Team

Engineering Technology Club

English Department

Environmental Health and Safety

Epsilon Sigma Alpha Service Sorority
Equestrian Club

Event Management, Dining, and Hospitality
Exalt Modeling Troupe



B6

F21
N15
A6

E20
G40-41
N28
J18

D8
H27

G5
D40
M14
G25
F16
D13
K16
E15

P5
N21
N18
C8
121
C1
H13
F6
N46
120
K14
115
G38
G37
K26
G15-16

P8
P13-15
K12
G32
N53

Exercise is Medicine on Campus
Exhilarating Escapes

F.L.A.M.E.

FarmHouse Fraternity

Fencing Club

Fiercely Loving Yourself

Firebirds Quidditch Club

First Site Apartments

Food and Nutrition Club

Food Recovery Network

Forensics Union

FreeStage

Fresh Thyme Farmers Market

Friday Night Live

Friends For Peace

Frontier Communications

Fusion Brew

Gamma lota Sigma (Insurance)

Gamma Phi Circus

Gamma Phi Omega International Sorority, Inc.
Gavina Graphics

Geography Club

George R & Martha Means Center for Entrepreneurial Studies
GIVE at ISU

Golden Apple ISU

Gold's Gym

Golf Club

Green Top Grocery

Habitat for Humanity ISU Campus Chapter
Hammin' Out

Heartland Bank and Trust

Her Campus

High Rise

Hillel Jewish Student Union

History and Social Sciences Club, Illinois State University
Honors Program

Horticulture Center

Horticulture Club

Human Resources - Student Employment
Hy-Vee

Ice Hockey

[llinois AEYC

[llinois Army National Guard

lllinois State Credit Union

Illinois State Women's Basketball

ILSTU Snow Crew

Impact Dance



D9
G3
D10
F20
M18
K4
H18

X6
E9
C10
N22
J14
L7
D20
G6
F5

L19
F12
P6
P3

K9

A5
D29

E16
12
127
N45
c5
P17
M5
04
Y2
123
H12
F3
N52
E23
N12
N13
E21
K20

Impact Movement

Improv Mafia

Indy-pendence Service Dog Organization
Interdenominational Youth Choir
Interfraternity Council (IFC)
International Business Association
International Justice Mission
International Outreach
International Talk Time

InterVarsity Christian Fellowship
ISU Technology App

ISUPD - Law Enforcement Torch Run for Special Olympics Illinois
Ivy Rehab Physical Therapy

IWU Liberty in North Korea Rescue Team
Jason's Deli

Jimmy John's Sandwiches

Johnson Family Chiropractic

JoyRun

Judson Fellowship

Junior Heroes ISU

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
Kappa Delta Epsilon (Education)
Kappa Delta Pi (Education)
CHEt/'Lit!" Korean Club

Languages, Literatures and Cultures
Latin American and Latino/a Studies
Life Skills lumination

LOSC - Leaders of Social Change Trip
Love Your Melon

Main Street Yoga

Marcfirst

Marcus Theatres

Margaritaville ISU

Marine Bank

Marine Officer Program

Marketing Analytics Society

Math Education Club

McLean County Heart Walk

McLean County Museum of History
meatheads

Medieval Combat Society ISU
Meditation Club

Meltdown Creative Works Inc.
Men's Club Volleyball

Men's Lacrosse

Men's Ultimate Frisbee

Meredith's Properties



G21 MetroPCS

C2 Milner Library

E2 Mindtrap Haunted Attraction

K27 Moe's Southwest Grill

L6 Mortar Board-Red Tassel

112 Music Business Organization

yA Muslim Student Association ISU

G44 My Arena

G22 My Brother's Keeper

G23 My Sister's Keeper

K6 NAACP (National Association for the Advancement of Colored People)
G24 National AgriMarketing Association (NAMA)
M9 National Association for Black Accountants
K5 National Association of Colored Women's Club
19 National Center for Urban Education

A4 National Student Speech Language Hearing Association (NSSLHA)
A3 National Stuttering Association

D11 Noir Dance Troupe

N47 Normal CornBelters Baseball

Y1 Normal Parks and Recreation

K28 Normal Public Library

15 Northwest Neighborhood Community Center
L8 Office of Admissions

H17 Office of International Studies and Programs
F2 Omega Delta Fraternity

X5 Omega Delta Sigma, IL-A

F17 Omega Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.

K23 On the Brink of Normal

126 Operation Smile

E13-14 OSF HealthCare

N29 Paintball lllinois State University

N39 Parks and Recreation Society

J6 PATH, Inc.

G17 Paul Mitchell the School-Normal

YA PC Gaming Club

11 Peace Corps / Stevenson Center

K3 Perfectly Posh with Ashlyn

06 Phi Beta Lambda (Business)

F9 Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.

F27 Phi Gamma Delta FlJI Fraternity

M17 Phi Gamma Nu (Business)

Z Phi Kappa Psi

Z Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia

113 Phi Sigma Pi National Honor Fraternity

L3 Philosophical Society lllinois State

Z Photography Club

N55 Physical Education Teacher Education Club (PETE Club)

Z Physics Club



B2

07
05
N44
G28
N25
K29
L12
19
D26
L18
122

E17
H28
K1

G31
N26
N32
E3

N33
N4S
D31
B7
E11
N51
N14
F4
D44-45
J15
124
B4
G4

D2

M4
G29
F7
F10
F19
F18
F22
F25
N50

Physics on the Road, ISU Physics Department
Pi Kappa Phi

Pi Omega Pi - Theta Chapter (Business)

Pi Sigma Epsilon (Marketing & Sales Management)
Playback Theatre

PNC Bank

Poise Dance Team

Potbelly Sandwich Shop

Pre-Health Society

Pregnancy Resource Center

Pride

Profound Pioneers Entertainment Group
Promise Council

Psi Chi and Student Psychology Association (SPA)
Public Relations Student Society of America
PYGMALION

Radio Bloomington

Red Alert - lllinois State Athletics

Red Elite Dancing Dolls

Redbird Gaming

Redbird Investment Fund

Redbird Red Cross

Redbird Table-Tennis

Redbird Wing Tsun

Redbirds Resolving Conflict

Renewable Energy Society

ResNet

Revolutionized Health and Wellness Coalition
Roller Hockey

S.AS.S.I.

SAMI

Save the Children Action Network

Say No More Entertainment Inc.

SCRUBS Cleaning Services

Second Presbyterian Church

Secondary Dominance

Secondary Education PDS

Secular Student Alliance at lllinois State
Serious Lip Balm

Shoppes at College Hills

Sigma Alpha lota International Music Fraternity
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.

Sigma Lambda Beta Fraternity, Inc.

Sigma Lambda Gamma Sorority, Inc.

Sigma Nu - Theta Rho

Sigma Pi Fraternity

Skate ILSTU

Social Work Club



M12 Society for Human Resources Management

Z Society of Student Anthropologists

Z Sociology Club

B1-A Solar Car Team

K8 Spanish Club

C11 Special Olympics lllinois

N20 Sports Marketing Student Association

X1 St. John Paul Il Catholic Newman Center

H24 St. Jude Up 'Til Dawn

G39 STU Records

A2 Student Academy of Audiology (SAA)

D37 Student Access and Accommodation Services
M6 Student Accounting Society

H10 Student Alumni Council

P7 Student Association of Bilingual Education

02 Student Chapter National Art Education Association
A7 Student Counseling Services

D38 Student Disability Network

D5 Student Education Association

D21 Student Government Association

H11 Student Health Information Management Association
A10-11 Student Health Services/Student Health Advisory Council
Al Student Nurses' Association

L11 Student Pre-Veterinary Association

N23 Student Wellness Ambassador Team

Z Students Ending Mental Iliness Stigmas (SEMIS)
K24 Students Ending Rape Culture (SERC)

M7 Students in Finance

K25 Students Organize for Syria @ I1SU

G2 Students Supporting Individuals with Disabilities
J19 Students Today Leaders Forever

H14 Study Abroad

H15 Study Abroad Mentor Program

H19 Sugar Mama Bakery

C4 Summer Session/Office of the Provost

H26 Super Smash Brothers Players

G46 Talecris Plasma Resources

N35 Team Handball Club

E6 Technology and Engineering Education Collegiate Association (TEECA)
E8 Technology Support Center

E12 TechZone Computers

E10 TechZone Service Center

G35 Tenacious and Outlandish Acapella groups

N19 Tennis Club

G18 The Castle Theatre

H20 The Coffee Hound

G19-20 The Edge Apartments

Y3 The Flats Apartments



J10 The Immigration Project

Z The Indy

L17 The Odyssey Online

126 The Rock Restaurant

L14 The Stashe

K11 The Sun Room Tanning

N27 The Ultimate Tan

C3 The Vidette

K22 The Vitamin Shoppe

G8 The Workout Company

L9 Theatre Outreach Program

125 TMI Hospitality

A9 To Write Love on Her Arms

M15 Toastmasters

H6 Town of Normal - Bike Share 309
N49 Trap & Skeet Club

N3 Triathlon Club

L21 Turnberry Square Apartments
J31 Turning Point USA

124 UNICEF at ISU

N36 United Games

H16 United International Association
116-18 University College

G34 University Housing Services
D32-35 University Program Board

117 University Recycling

N46 Unlimited Dance Team

K31 Uptown Gifts

D12 Urban Movement

03 Urban Needs In Teacher Education
H25 US Army Recruiting

G42 Vibe Tribe

L16 Victoria Secret PINK

L10 Vocal Movement

N37 Wakeboard Club "ShredBirds"
G14 Walk2Class

H1-2 Walmart Store #1125

D18 Wesley Foundation

J11 Western Avenue Community Center
L1 Windy City Wieners

B3 WITS (Women in Technology and Science)
129 Wittenberg Lutheran Center

M2 Women in Business

B5 Women's and Gender Studies Program
N4 Women's Club Basketball

N5 Women's Club Soccer

E22 Women's Club Softball

N6 Women's Club Volleyball



*List is subject to change



