Festival ISU 2017 Participants

(Listed in Alphabetical Order*)

Booth	Name of Business or Organization
N38	5 Alarm CrossFit
K13	A Trend To Follow Entertainment
Z	Absolute Deviation
F23	ACACIA Fraternity
L2	Acafellaz
G26	ACM/AITP
H8	African Student Association
F24	Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity
F26	Alpha Gamma Rho Fraternity
M1	Alpha Kappa Psi (Business)
F13	Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc
J32	Alpha Phi Omega Theta Epsilon (Service)
F15	Alpha Psi Lambda National Co-ed Fraternity, Inc.
Z	Alpha Rho Chapter of Iota Phi Theta Fraternity, Inc.
Z	Alpha Sigma Phi
J4	ALSAC St. Jude
D42	Alternative Breaks
H9	Alumni Relations
D7	Ambience ISU
M3	American Marketing Association
I11	American String Teachers Association: ISU Chapter
Z	Anime Club
N42	Anytime Fitness
08	Apples to Sabers
I21	Artaburu Basque Organization
J3	Arthritis Foundation
G33	Arts Technology Animation Connection
Z	Arts Technology Live
D23	Asian Pacific American Coalition (APAC)
L15	Association for Women in Communication
D22	Association of Latin American Students
C7	Association of Residence Halls
C6	Astronomy Club
I19	AT&T
Z	Athletic Training Club
J33	Autism Speaks U ISU
G27	Avanti's Italian Restaurant
L5	Back to Health of B/N, Inc.
N34	Badminton Club
N56	Bags ISU
N16	Baseball Club
010	Bass Fishing

7	Do the Match on Commun
Z	Be the Match on Campus
E19	Best Buddies
M11	Beta Alpha Psi (Accounting)
M8	Beta Gamma Sigma
K10	Bibles for America
J30	Big Brothers Big Sisters
122	Biological Sciences Student Association
J8	Birthright of Bloomington
110	Black Actors League
D24	Black and Latino Male Movement
N54	Black Diamonds Cheerleading Team
D25	Black Student Union
N41	Bloomington Flying Aces Hockey
G45	Bloomington Normal Spine Clinic
N40	Bloomington Parks, Recreation & Cultural Arts Dept.
G13	Bloomington-Normal Barbell Club
A8	Body Project - Student Counseling Services
J16	Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington-Normal
G1	Braille Birds
G30	Buffalo Wild Wings
M10	Business Association
Z	Business Association of Economics & Finance
M16	Business Information Systems Club
D15	Campus Outreach
N1-2	Campus Recreation
N31	Card-Board Game Club
D3	Cecilia J. Lauby Teacher Education Center
G10	CEFCU
D43	Center for Community Engagement and Service Learning
D14	Chabad ISU
X2	Charis ISU Community
L4	Chemistry Club
Z	Chess Club
K15	Chick-fil-A
P1	Child Life Club
K30	Children's Discovery Museum
J1	Children's Home + Aid
Y4	Christian Business Leaders at ISU
J20	Circle K International of Illinois State University
E4	Citiera
Z	Classical Guitar Society
X4	Clear View Church
L20	Clef Hangers
13	Club Disney
G9	Coffrin's ATA Martial Arts
K21	College Democrats at Illinois State University
D39	College Diabetes Network at Illinois State University
H22	College Experience

J27	College Mentors for Kids at Illinois State University
D4	,
H29-30	College of Education (T21CON) College Place Uptown
Z	
	College Republicans
E18	Colleges Against Cancer
H21	Collegiate Entrepreneurs' Organization (ISUCEO)
G36	Collegiate FFA/PAS
01	Collegiate Middle Level Association
D30	Collegiate Recovery Community, Dean of Students
15	COLORS International
G7	Comcast
D41	Common Ground Natural Foods
N10	Competitive Cheerleading
N11	Competitive Dance Team
N43	Complete Nutrition Bloomington
H5	Connect Transit
K2	Construction Management Student Association
D16	Cornerstone Church
114	Crescendo, Music Therapy
E1	Cricket Wireless
N17	Cross Country Club
X3	Cru (Campus Crusade for Christ)
Grassy Area by CPA-Section Z	Cruise Control
G11-12	D.P. Dough
Z	Dance Association
J25	Deaf Redbirds Association
D36	Dean of Students Office
J7	Deeper Still of Central IL
G43	Delta Sigma Pi
F11	Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
F1	Delta Upsilon Fraternity Expansion
P16	Department of Military Science
D6	Department of Special Education
D28	Diversity Advocacy
E5	Doctor Who ISU Fan Club
123	DoubleTree by Hilton
K32	Downtown Ollie's Barber Parlour
M13	Economic Student Association
P4	Educators Rising
D17	Encounter Campus Ministry
Z	Endurance Dance Team
E7	Engineering Technology Club
K17	English Department
AA	Environmental Health and Safety
J28	Epsilon Sigma Alpha Service Sorority
Z	Equestrian Club
C9	Event Management, Dining, and Hospitality
H23	Exalt Modeling Troupe

Z	Exercise is Medicine on Campus
14	Exhilarating Escapes
В6	F.L.A.M.E.
F21	FarmHouse Fraternity
N15	Fencing Club
A6	Fiercely Loving Yourself
E20	Firebirds Quidditch Club
G40-41	First Site Apartments
N28	Food and Nutrition Club
J18	Food Recovery Network
Z	Forensics Union
D8	FreeStage
H27	Fresh Thyme Farmers Market
Z	Friday Night Live
12	Friends For Peace
G5	Frontier Communications
D40	Fusion Brew
M14	Gamma Iota Sigma (Insurance)
G25	Gamma Phi Circus
F16	Gamma Phi Omega International Sorority, Inc.
D13 K16	Gavina Graphy Club
E15	Geography Club George R & Martha Means Center for Entrepreneurial Studies
Z	GIVE at ISU
P5	Golden Apple ISU
N21	Gold's Gym
N18	Golf Club
C8	Green Top Grocery
J21	Habitat for Humanity ISU Campus Chapter
C1	Hammin' Out
H13	Heartland Bank and Trust
F6	Her Campus
N46	High Rise
120	Hillel Jewish Student Union
K14	History and Social Sciences Club, Illinois State University
l15	Honors Program
G38	Horticulture Center
G37	Horticulture Club
K26	Human Resources - Student Employment
G15-16	Hy-Vee
Z	Ice Hockey
P8	Illinois AEYC
P13-15	Illinois Army National Guard
K12	Illinois State Credit Union
G32	Illinois State Women's Basketball
N53	ILSTU Snow Crew
Z	Impact Dance

17	Impact Movement
D9	Improv Mafia
G3	Indy-pendence Service Dog Organization
D10	Interdenominational Youth Choir
F20	Interfraternity Council (IFC)
M18	International Business Association
K4	International Justice Mission
H18	International Outreach
Z	International Talk Time
X6	InterVarsity Christian Fellowship
E9	ISU Technology App
C10	ISUPD - Law Enforcement Torch Run for Special Olympics Illinois
N22	Ivy Rehab Physical Therapy
J14	IWU Liberty in North Korea Rescue Team
L7	Jason's Deli
D20	Jimmy John's Sandwiches
G6	Johnson Family Chiropractic
F5	JoyRun
Z	Judson Fellowship
L19	Junior Heroes ISU
F12	Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
P6 P3	Kappa Delta Bi (Education)
	Kappa Delta Pi (Education)
Z	대박/'Lit!' Korean Club
K9	Languages, Literatures and Cultures
Z	Latin American and Latino/a Studies
A5	Life Skills Illumination
D29	LOSC - Leaders of Social Change Trip
Z E16	Love Your Melon
J2	Main Street Yoga Marcfirst
127	Marcus Theatres
N45	Margaritaville ISU
C5	Marine Bank
P17	Marine Officer Program
M5	Marketing Analytics Society
04	Math Education Club
Y2	McLean County Heart Walk
J23	McLean County Museum of History
H12	meatheads
F3	Medieval Combat Society ISU
N52	Meditation Club
E23	Meltdown Creative Works Inc.
N12	Men's Club Volleyball
N13	Men's Lacrosse
E21	Men's Ultimate Frisbee
K20	Meredith's Properties

G21	MetroPCS
C2	Milner Library
E2	Mindtrap Haunted Attraction
K27	Moe's Southwest Grill
L6	Mortar Board-Red Tassel
112	Music Business Organization
Z	Muslim Student Association ISU
G44	My Arena
G22	My Brother's Keeper
G23	My Sister's Keeper
K6	NAACP (National Association for the Advancement of Colored People)
G24	National AgriMarketing Association (NAMA)
M9	National Association for Black Accountants
K5	National Association of Colored Women's Club
19	National Center for Urban Education
A4	National Student Speech Language Hearing Association (NSSLHA)
A3	National Stuttering Association
D11	Noir Dance Troupe
N47	Normal CornBelters Baseball
Y1	Normal Parks and Recreation
K28	Normal Public Library
J5	Northwest Neighborhood Community Center
L8	Office of Admissions
H17	Office of International Studies and Programs
F2	Omega Delta Fraternity
X5	Omega Delta Sigma, IL-A
F17	Omega Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
K23	On the Brink of Normal
J26	Operation Smile
E13-14	OSF HealthCare
N29	Paintball Illinois State University
N39	Parks and Recreation Society
J6	PATH, Inc.
G17	Paul Mitchell the School-Normal
Z	PC Gaming Club
11	Peace Corps / Stevenson Center
K3	Perfectly Posh with Ashlyn
06	Phi Beta Lambda (Business)
F9	Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.
F27	Phi Gamma Delta FIJI Fraternity
M17	Phi Gamma Nu (Business)
Z	Phi Kappa Psi
Z	Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia
- I13	Phi Sigma Pi National Honor Fraternity
L3	Philosophical Society Illinois State
Z	Photography Club
N55	Physical Education Teacher Education Club (PETE Club)
Z	Physics Club
	,

B2	Physics on the Read ICLI Physics Department
	Physics on the Road, ISU Physics Department
Z	Pi Kappa Phi
07	Pi Omega Pi - Theta Chapter (Business)
05	Pi Sigma Epsilon (Marketing & Sales Management)
N44	Playback Theatre
G28	PNC Bank
N25	Poise Dance Team
K29	Potbelly Sandwich Shop
L12	Pre-Health Society
19	Pregnancy Resource Center
D26	Pride
L18	Profound Pioneers Entertainment Group
J22	Promise Council
Z	Psi Chi and Student Psychology Association (SPA)
E17	Public Relations Student Society of America
H28	PYGMALION
K1	Radio Bloomington
G31	Red Alert - Illinois State Athletics
N26	Red Elite Dancing Dolls
N32	Redbird Gaming
E3	Redbird Investment Fund
Z	Redbird Red Cross
N33	Redbird Table-Tennis
N48	Redbird Wing Tsun
D31	Redbirds Resolving Conflict
В7	Renewable Energy Society
E11	ResNet
N51	Revolutionized Health and Wellness Coalition
N14	Roller Hockey
F4	S.A.S.S.I.
D44-45	SAMI
J15	Save the Children Action Network
124	Say No More Entertainment Inc.
B4	SCRUBS Cleaning Services
G4	Second Presbyterian Church
Z	Secondary Dominance
D2	Secondary Education PDS
Z	Secular Student Alliance at Illinois State
M4	Serious Lip Balm
G29	Shoppes at College Hills
F7	Sigma Alpha Iota International Music Fraternity
F10	Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
F10 F19	Sigma Lambda Beta Fraternity, Inc.
F18	Sigma Nu. Thata Pho
F22	Sigma Nu - Theta Rho
F25	Sigma Pi Fraternity
N50	Skate ILSTU
16	Social Work Club

M12	Society for Human Resources Management
Z	Society of Student Anthropologists
Z	Sociology Club
B1-A	Solar Car Team
K8	Spanish Club
C11	Special Olympics Illinois
N20	Sports Marketing Student Association
X1	St. John Paul II Catholic Newman Center
H24	St. Jude Up 'Til Dawn
G39	STU Records
A2	Student Academy of Audiology (SAA)
D37	Student Access and Accommodation Services
M6	Student Accounting Society
H10	Student Alumni Council
P7	Student Association of Bilingual Education
02	Student Chapter National Art Education Association
A7	Student Counseling Services
D38	Student Disability Network
D5	Student Education Association
D21	Student Government Association
H11	
	Student Health Information Management Association
A10-11	Student Health Services/Student Health Advisory Council
A1	Student Nurses' Association
L11	Student Pre-Veterinary Association
N23	Student Wellness Ambassador Team
Z	Students Ending Mental Illness Stigmas (SEMIS)
K24	Students Ending Rape Culture (SERC)
M7	Students in Finance
K25	Students Organize for Syria @ ISU
G2	Students Supporting Individuals with Disabilities
J19	Students Today Leaders Forever
H14	Study Abroad
H15	Study Abroad Mentor Program
H19	Sugar Mama Bakery
C4	Summer Session/Office of the Provost
H26	Super Smash Brothers Players
G46	Talecris Plasma Resources
N35	Team Handball Club
E6	Technology and Engineering Education Collegiate Association (TEECA)
E8	Technology Support Center
E12	TechZone Computers
E10	TechZone Service Center
G35	Tenacious and Outlandish Acapella groups
N19	Tennis Club
G18	The Castle Theatre
H20	The Coffee Hound
G19-20	The Flats Apartments
Y3	The Flats Apartments

J10	The Immigration Project
Z	The Indy
L17	The Odyssey Online
126	The Rock Restaurant
L14	The Stashe
K11	The Sun Room Tanning
N27	The Ultimate Tan
C3	The Vidette
K22	The Vitamin Shoppe
G8	The Workout Company
L9	Theatre Outreach Program
125	TMI Hospitality
A9	To Write Love on Her Arms
M15	Toastmasters
H6	Town of Normal - Bike Share 309
N49	Trap & Skeet Club
N3	Triathlon Club
L21	Turnberry Square Apartments
J31	Turning Point USA
J24	UNICEF at ISU
N36	United Games
H16	United International Association
I16-18	University College
G34	University Housing Services
D32-35	University Program Board
J17	University Recycling
N46	Unlimited Dance Team
K31	Uptown Gifts
D12	Urban Movement
03	Urban Needs In Teacher Education
H25	US Army Recruiting
G42	Vibe Tribe
L16	Victoria Secret PINK
L10	Vocal Movement
N37	Wakeboard Club "ShredBirds"
G14	Walk2Class
H1-2	Walmart Store #1125
D18	Wesley Foundation
J11	Western Avenue Community Center
L1	Windy City Wieners
B3	WITS (Women in Technology and Science)
J29	Wittenberg Lutheran Center
M2	Women in Business
B5	Women's and Gender Studies Program
N4	Women's Club Basketball
N5	Women's Club Soccer
E22	Women's Club Softball
N6	Women's Club Volleyball

N7	Women's Club Water Polo
N8	Women's Hockey Club
Z	Women's Lacrosse
N9	Women's Rugby Team
H3-4	Young America Realty
Z	Young Americans for Freedom at Illinois State
D19	Young Life
N30	Yugioh Club
J12	YWCA Stepping Stones
F14	Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc.
D1	Zeta Theta Pi Service Sorority

^{*}List is subject to change